
























 





 





Lamb’s Bakery 

Baking For All Special Occasions

Weddings | Birthdays 


Garden Home 
7410 SW. Oleson Rd.
Portland, OR 97223
Ph. 503-244-9061

garbakery@lambsmarkets.net

Wilsonville 
8255 SW. Wilsonville Rd.

Wilsonville, OR 97070
Ph. 503-682-9053

lambsbakeryphotos@gmail.com

BAKERY LOCATIONS




CAKE
( Some flavors are seasonal )

White
Chocolate
Ribbon
Banana
Lemon
Orange
Carrot

Red Velvet
Chocolate Chip

Almond Poppyseed
Lemon Poppyseed

Pumpkin
Spice

Hazelnut
Pink Champagne

Confetti

FILLINGS
( All fruit filling can be mixed with cream cheese or bavarian cream )

Raspberry
Strawberry

Marionberry
Cherry

Bavarian Cream
Champagne Bavarian
Mocha Butter Cream

Cream Cheese
Chocolate Cream Cheese

German
Fudge

Creme De Menthe
Chocolate Mousse
Hazelnut Mousse

Bakery Disclaimers
 ( We donʼt stack more then 3 tiers , Allergy caution,

 Sorry no vegan options,  No fresh fruit filling ) 

ROUND CAKES SQUARE CAKES
6+10 (Stacked) 
6+9+12 (Stacked)
6+10+14 (Stacked)
8+12+16
6+9+12+16
8+12+16+20
6+10+14+18+22

45
85
115
150
175
225
275
375

$149
$279
$379
$450
$525
$675
$825
$1125

( Size ) ( Servings ) ( Price )

6+10 (Stacked) 
8+12 (Stacked)
6+9+12 (Stacked)
6+10+14
8+12+16
6+10+14+18
8+12+16+20

68
104
130
166
232
328
432

$225
$345
$430
$549
$699
$985
$1299

( Size ) ( Servings ) ( Price )

CUPCAKES |GROOMʼS CAKESSHEET CAKES
1/4 SHEET  
1/2 SHEET
FULL SHEET

24
48
96

$35
$55
$100

( Size Plain or Decorated ) ( Servings )          ( Price Starting ) Individually decorated cupcakes start at $3.00 each. Complexity
of monogram or design may increase price.

3 tier cakes w/ pearls, shimmer, and some special 
custom request may be subject to additional charge.


