

Weddings | Birthdays

EXECTED CONTRACTOR

VERTER DE LA CONTRA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA D CONTRA DE LA CONTRA D

XXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX

Wilsonville 8255 SW. Wilsonville Rd. Wilsonville, OR 97070 Ph. 503-682-9053 lambsbakeryphotos@gmail.com

BAKERY LOCATIONS

Garden Home 7410 SW. Oleson Rd. Portland, OR 97223 Ph. 503-244-9061 garbakery@lambsmarkets.net **CAKE** (Some flavors are seasonal)

White Chocolate Ribbon Banana Lemon Orange Carrot **Red Velvet** Chocolate Chip **Almond Poppyseed** Lemon Poppyseed Pumpkin Spice Hazelnut Pink Champagne Confetti

ROUND CAKES

(Size)	(Servings)	(Price)
6+10 (Stacked)	45	\$149
6+9+12 (Stacked)	85	\$279
6+10+14 (Stacked)	115	\$379
8+12+16	150	\$450
	175	\$525
6+9+12+16	225	\$675
8+12+16+20	275	\$825
6+10+14+18+22	375	\$1125

SHEET CAKES

(Servings)	(Price Starting)
24	\$35
48	\$55
96	\$100
	24 48

FILLINGS (All fruit filling can be mixed with cream cheese or bavarian cream)

> Raspberry Strawberry Marionberry Cherry Bavarian Cream Champagne Bavarian Mocha Butter Cream Cream Cheese Chocolate Cream Cheese German Fudge Creme De Menthe Chocolate Mousse Hazelnut Mousse

Bakery Disclaimers (We don't stack more then 3 tiers , Allergy caution, Sorry no vegan options, No fresh fruit filling)

SQUARE CAKES				
(Size)	(Servings)	(Price)		
6+10 (Stacked)	68	\$225		
8+12 (Stacked)	104	\$345		
6+9+12 (Stacked)	130	\$430		
6+10+14	166	\$549		
8+12+16	232	\$699		
6+10+14+18	328	\$985		
8+12+16+20	432	\$1299		

CUPCAKES | GROOM'S CAKES

Individually decorated cupcakes start at \$3.00 each. Complexity of monogram or design may increase price.

3 tier cakes w/ pearls, shimmer, and some special custom request may be subject to additional charge.